
Gender RaceCat RaceNo Time Name ClubCat

05 September 2018

Category Summary

Wilne 10K

Female
Overall Women

232 0:35:55 Hayley Munn Northampton Road Runners
231 0:36:00 Julie Briscoe Wakefield District H & AC35
1188 0:36:48 Ellie Stevens Birchfield Harriers
235 0:38:09 Keri Pearson Barton & District AC
20 0:38:51 Samantha Iliffe North Derbyshire RC
684 0:40:09 Tracy Hinxman Derby Athletic Club45
1151 0:41:26 Samantha Crowe Heanor Running Club
683 0:41:34 Louise Insley Derby Athletic Club45
49 0:41:40 Jamie Whittaker Erewash Valley RC35

Senior Women
232 0:35:55 Hayley Munn Northampton Road Runners
1188 0:36:48 Ellie Stevens Birchfield Harriers
235 0:38:09 Keri Pearson Barton & District AC
20 0:38:51 Samantha Iliffe North Derbyshire RC
1151 0:41:26 Samantha Crowe Heanor Running Club
841 0:43:12 Charlotte Bush Tamworth AC
358 0:44:09 Rachel Uff
645 0:44:23 Kelly Butler
164 0:44:37 Louise Geldart Stockport Harriers & AC

Cat 35 - 44
231 0:36:00 Julie Briscoe Wakefield District H & AC35
49 0:41:40 Jamie Whittaker Erewash Valley RC35
39 0:41:54 Kelly Raven Askern & District RC35
1001 0:42:01 Sarah Semmens Long Eaton Running Club35
138 0:42:04 Melissa Neal March AC35
329 0:43:05 Sophie Eadsforth Beeston AC35
338 0:44:07 Lucy Grant Beeston AC35
936 0:45:29 Emma Sweet 35
964 0:45:38 Louise Lowe Clowne Road Runners Club35

Cat 45 - 54
684 0:40:09 Tracy Hinxman Derby Athletic Club45
683 0:41:34 Louise Insley Derby Athletic Club45
651 0:43:34 Steph Spencer Derby Athletic Club45
678 0:47:15 Debbie Gray Derwent Runners (Derby)45
433 0:48:34 Sarah Simpson 45
95 0:49:43 Angela Purdue Mansfield Harriers45
361 0:50:40 Emma Block 45
1043 0:50:51 Kirsten Grafton North Derbyshire RC45
159 0:51:10 Vanessa Heatherley 45

Cat 55 - 64
906 0:43:59 Jill Burke Derby Athletic Club55
341 0:44:09 Penelope Barber Tipton Harriers55
332 0:47:25 Christine Bexton Beeston AC55
33 0:50:26 Kath Spencer Barrow Runners55
436 0:51:05 Tracy Brown Formula One Circuit Crew55
567 0:58:54 Ali Harvey 55
22 0:59:49 Louise Haworth Barrow Runners55
545 1:00:01 Kim Howe 55
891 1:00:22 Jane Evison 55

Cat 65 +
122 0:53:31 Maddy Collinge Mansfield Harriers65+
392 0:56:44 Sue Baker Erewash Valley RC65+
695 0:59:14 Valerie Lindsey Long Eaton Running Club65+
390 0:59:34 Friedel Plant Holme Pierrepont RC65+
120 1:02:58 Mary Sharp South Derbyshire Road Runners65+
1008 1:07:33 Margaret Cowling Shelton Striders65+
194 1:16:01 Cath Johnston South Derbyshire Road Runners65+
824 1:16:08 Barbara Hart Derbyshire Dynamos65+
596 1:17:08 Christine Booth 65+



Gender RaceCat RaceNo Time Name ClubCat

05 September 2018

Category Summary

Wilne 10K

Male
Overall Men

208 0:31:53 Daniel Kestrel Rotherham Harriers and AC
205 0:32:06 Thomas Beasley Birchfield Harriers
215 0:32:08 Karl Welborn Tipton Harriers
203 0:32:14 Stuart Spencer Notts AC
217 0:32:19 William Strangeway Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
204 0:32:20 Gavin Smith Charnwood A C
207 0:32:59 Mark Couldwell Charnwood A C40
965 0:33:00 Gareth Lowe Clowne Road Runners Club40
206 0:33:03 Arron Larkin Rotherham Harriers and AC

Senior Men
208 0:31:53 Daniel Kestrel Rotherham Harriers and AC
205 0:32:06 Thomas Beasley Birchfield Harriers
215 0:32:08 Karl Welborn Tipton Harriers
203 0:32:14 Stuart Spencer Notts AC
217 0:32:19 William Strangeway Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
204 0:32:20 Gavin Smith Charnwood A C
206 0:33:03 Arron Larkin Rotherham Harriers and AC
210 0:33:13 Anthony Woodward Notts AC
211 0:33:26 Lee Milburn Rotherham Harriers and AC

Cat 40 - 49
207 0:32:59 Mark Couldwell Charnwood A C40
965 0:33:00 Gareth Lowe Clowne Road Runners Club40
216 0:34:27 Stephen Long Notts AC40
919 0:35:40 Tom Stokes Erewash Valley RC40
857 0:35:48 Matt Cartwright Derwent Runners (Derby)40
65 0:35:51 Mike Blair Matlock Athletic Club40
849 0:36:12 Chris Nicoll Derby Triathlon Club40
376 0:36:22 Robert Cassy Sheffield RC40
871 0:36:28 Bret Wilks Ilkeston Running Club40

Cat 50 - 59
551 0:33:30 Andrew Leach North Herts RRC50
262 0:34:12 Gordon Lee Leicester Coritanian AC50
911 0:36:11 Mick Kingsbury Charnwood A C50
1129 0:38:45 Peter McNally Redhill Road Runners50
62 0:39:41 Martin Penny Ripley Running Club50
1021 0:41:00 Rob Sheen Welsh Anglo Athletes50
968 0:41:08 David Horton Belper Harriers50
998 0:41:09 Richard Cliff Long Eaton Running Club50
973 0:41:34 Mark Woodward Belper Harriers50

Cat 60 - 69
302 0:42:51 Christopher Mason South Derbyshire Road Runners60
141 0:44:46 Colin Lewis Erewash Valley RC60
197 0:45:37 John Harrison Beeston AC60
285 0:47:09 Patrick Tissington 60
261 0:48:17 Paul Coe Ilkeston Running Club60
594 0:48:31 Andrew Williams Notts AC60
793 0:48:39 James Davies 60
1087 0:48:52 Wayne Sunman 60
656 0:49:02 Ken Morrell Beeston AC60

Cat 70 +
266 0:57:01 Terry Armstrong Steel City Striders RC70+
70 0:59:08 Melvyn Beale Wilne Runners70+
318 1:05:36 David Keegan Shelton Striders70+
653 1:07:20 Terry Brooks 70+


